
SCHOOL TERM DATES FOR 
2024/2025 

 
Autumn Term  School opens Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

(School closed Monday 2nd September 2024-
Training day). 

 
Half term School closes Friday 25th October 2024 at 

3.30pm 
    School opens Monday 4th November 2024 
     
Christmas Holidays School closes Friday 20th December 2024 at 

2.30pm 
    School opens Tuesday 7th January 2025 

(School closed Monday 6th January 2025-
Training Day) 

     
Half term School closes Friday 14th February 2025 at 

3.30pm 
    School opens Tuesday 25th February 2025 

(School closed Monday 24th February , Training 
Day) 

 
Easter Holidays School closes Friday 4th April 2025 at 2.30pm 

School opens Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
     
    Monday 5th May 2025 school closed for the  
    Bank Holiday 
 
Half term School closes Friday 23rd May 2025 at 3.30pm.  

School opens Monday 2nd June 2025 
 
Summer holidays School closes Friday 18th July 2025 at 2.30pm 

(School closed on Monday 21st and Tuesday 
22nd July 2025, training days) 

 
 
PLEASE KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE 
 
Please note with effect from September 2013, we are unable to authorise 
absence for holidays in term time in line with new government legislation.  


